
weekend

DATE PROPOSED SPONSOR LOCATION

Saturday, January 28 Allegiance Jacobs HS 62 0

Sunday, January 29 Steperettes Naperville North HS 62 0

2 Sunday, February 5 Naperville Central Naperville Central HS 64 9

Saturday, February 11

Sunday, February 12

4 Sunday, February 19 Schaumburg Schaumburg HS 68 6

5 Saturday, February 25 WGI Chicago Regional (1 Day) Lincoln-Way East HS

Saturday, March 4 Lake Park Lake Park HS - West Campus 72

Sunday, March 5 Thorton Fractional South TF South HS 72

Saturday, March 11 Hersey Hersey HS No

Sunday, March 12 Naperville North Naperville North HS more

promo

8 Saturday, March 18 Minooka Minooka HS - South Campus 0

Saturday, March 25

Sunday, March 26

Saturday, April 1

Sunday, April 2

Saturday, April 8

Sunday, April 9

12
Thursday, April 13 - 

Saturday, April 15
WGI World CG Championships Dayton, OH

* promo pts based on past practice

Returning Units must compete in at least 1 show in the 1st 2 weekends

New Unit reqiure minimum 2 MWCGC shows before Champs; no 1st 2 weekend show requirement

No maximum limit on MWCGC shows

Note: WGI Regionals/Championships require added sign up and fees through WGI website

Champs seeding 

points added to 

last score.                                  

Bylaw: We use 

WGI protocol

Promo Score                 

IRA to IA                     

SRA to SAA            

SAA to SA               

3

Returning Units require minimum 4 MWCGC or 3MWCGC + 1 WGI REG to qualify for Champs

No MWCGC Show

Andrew HS

No MWCGC Show

1.5

11 Easter Weekend, No Shows No MWCGC Show

2023 MWCGC Season

10 MWCGC 2023 CG Championships

WGI INDY Regional3

6

9

7

1

Indianapolis, IN


